citrus
CARTA

T: Contains or may contain traces of allergens

ALLERGENS 29000900

GLUTEN Ceans oo T Rgrs SO PAIRYNUTS CELERYC LD SESAME EEs Mus  uluscs
BAR
Squid Andalusian style with kimchi... @ @
Fried eggs in their nest, with acornfed... | T @
Truffled croquettes T T | @ |1 |1 |T |T]|T
Acorn-fed Iberian ham & coca bread... @ T
Freshly-made guacamole with tortitas... T| T |T |T
Crunchy prawns with peanut... R, @ | T T T T |T =N Q
RAW
Tataki of Balfegd tuna with beetroot... T T @< | T @ | T | T|T o T
Beef carpaccio with baba ganoush... T | T | T | T]|T $ | T |T o T
Sea bass "tiradito" with citrus sauce... @ | T ¢S T
Beef tartare, with quail egg... T @ | T S T [ T
Balfegé tuna tartar with miso... T @ | T [ T
Garden salad with mushrooms... T T T | 7|7 |&|T F T
Prawn salad with quinoa, avocado... T ?) T T T T T T T o T
Burrata with assorted garden tomatoes... T S o
Skyscraper of tomato & mozzarella T T T| T | @ | T T T
Poularde cannelloni with mild... T T T ’ T T |2 T
Seafood and avocado cannelloni... 7y @& | T | T | @| 1|7 o D
Seasonal vegetable wok "9
LAND
Citrus beef burger with pineapple... T T| T | T |@|T T [ T
Grilled beef surloin, sliced... T
Grilled beef tenderloin, with... T T | 7T Tl T T| @ | T o T
Free chicken “paillard” with blue... T | T T | T " S T T T
Veal medallions of tenderloin... T T 1
"Korean style” lberian pork... T | 1 | @ T | T T % T
SEA
“Scorched” rice in its can with prawns o) @ | T T |7 o W
Grilled octopus with smashed potato... @« O
Grilled Balfegé tuna with mango... T @ | T T | R|T T
Grilled meagre with sautéed vegetables... @ ¢ o
Roast monkfish with soft cream... o) @ | T @ R (T |71 |H T

This statement is for ingredients. Everything and apply good hygiene practices in our kitchen,
Due to possible cross contamination we cannot guarantee the absence of traces of allergens.



citrus

RESTAURANT & SUSHI BAR

S U S T: Contains or may contain traces of allergens

ALLERGENS 29000900

WITH CRUSTA- EGGS FISH  PEA- SOY DAIRY NUTS CELERY MUS- SESAME SUL- TRA- MO-
GLUTEN CEANS NuTs TARD PHITES MUS  LLUSCS

URAMAKI ROLLS

Uramaki Unagui T @« @ T
Uramaki Red velvet T | T @« T & T
Uromaki Spicy tuna T @ T T
Uramaki Citrus T | ™ @ %o T
Uramaki Shell crab T | @ T |7 T | T
Uramaki California o @ )
Uramaki Pinku T | T @« T | @ T
Uramaki Maguro T @« D
Uramaki Rainbow ‘W) T | @ T T | T
Nigiri Eel T @« T
Nigiri Tuna T T @« T
Nigiri Toro T T @« T T
Nigiri Salmon T | T | T |a T @ |7 T | T
Nigiri Meagre (Thai) T @< T
Gunkan tobiko T @« 1 T
Gunkan vegan T @« T
Gunkan Tartare of tuna T | T P T

Gunkan Truffled ikura Tl 1|71 | @k T Tl T T T
Futomaki Crispy toro T @ | T T T
Futomaki Veggie T T @« T @ T
Futomaki Sakana T | T @< T | @ T

This statement is for ingredients. Everything and apply good hygiene practices in our kitchen,
Due to possible cross contamination we cannot guarantee the absence of traces of allergens.



cltrus
DESSERTS e s

T: Contains or may contain traces of allergens

ALLERGENS 29000900

GluTen Ceans oo T fgrs  SOY DAIRY NUTS CELERY mEY SESAME Mfes mus  wllscs
Chocolate sin with egg custard T | T T | T |7 T
Sandro Desii's sorbet trio @
Warm cheesecake with four cheeses T | T | @|T
Orange "is the new black" T T @ T
Catalan cream, without any inventions T T T & % T T T
Lemon tart and white chocolate ice... T T
Creamy chocolate cake T = T
Naranjus
Thin-crust apple tart flambéed with... T T | T | @ |T |7
Spongy Greek yoghourt withred fruit... &

This statement is for ingredients. Everything and apply good hygiene practices in our kitchen,
Due to possible cross contamination we cannot guarantee the absence of traces of allergens.



